
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
89 
51 

167 
189 

93 
39 

142 
18 
88 
17 

144 
90 
50 
19 

143 
16 
82 
68 

216 

Name 
Andrea ALDEGHERI 
Marco ROTA 
Luca BRESCIANI 
Giorgio PASSONI 
Antonio CIRESA 
Luca ANDREOLI 
Ivo MENEGAZZO 
Gerardo Ivan MURANO 
Paolo FASOLI 
Riccardo PESCI 
Michele CAVALIERI 
Stefano SARTORI 
Ermanno GHERARDI 
Luigi Junior RAMETTA 
Fabrizio RIZZI 
Stefano MAIO 
Chiaruttini Chiaruttini 
Aldo MOZZI 
Tatjana JEREMIC 

Best Tm 
1:26.835 
1:28.029 
1:29.513 
1:30.467 
1:31.239 
1:31.246 
1:32.676 
1:33.150 
1:34.243 
1:34.963 
1:36.497 
1:36.935 
1:38.134 
1:38.713 
1:39.307 
1:39.733 
1:39.994 
1:40.632 
1:47.328 

Diff 

1.194 
2.678 
3.632 
4.404 
4.411 
5.841 
6.315 
7.408 
8.128 
9.662 

10.100 
11.299 
11.878 
12.472 
12.898 
13.159 
13.797 
20.493 

Gap 

1.194 
1.484 
0.954 
0.772 
0.007 
1.430 
0.474 
1.093 
0.720 
1.534 
0.438 
1.199 
0.579 
0.594 
0.426 
0.261 
0.638 
6.696 

In Lap 
11 

6 
10 

8 
11 
11 

3 
8 
9 

10 
9 
7 
8 
3 
2 
5 
8 
9 
7 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Michelin Power Day 
Michelin 2017 Power Days 

2 Turno Prove Libere - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:19:58 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

08/07/2017 10:20 


